Effective DATE

SESSION
FIRST 5 WK Ammerman
DAY 728
SPLIT/DAY/EVE 25
EVE 163

Eastern
92
3
15

2018
22-May

Grant
456
24
112

Effective DATE

HEADCOUNT
College Ammerman Eastern
1,276 851 90
52 23 1
290 146 12

2017
17-May

Grant
548
20
141

College 2018-17
1,489 85.70%
44 118.18%

299 96.99%
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